
Type and Number: IFB 075-20

Opening Date: 10/27/2020 RBL/QPL Cat: N/A ADV: 10/5/202 JSEB:  Optional SAFETY: Yes

Pre-Meeting Date: 10/16/2020

Pre-Meeting Mandatory or Optional: 

Pre-Meeting Time: 1:00 p.m. 
MANDATORY

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL CIRCLE ONE 

AEC Electrical Cleve Carter Cleve@aecelectrical.net

G4S Secure Integration John Tiffany 630-288-9193 john.tiffany@usa.g4s.com

G4S Secure Integration Charles Angles 904-619-8548

charles.angles@usa.g4s.co

m

Geutebruck USA, Inc. Terry Ottinger 813-586-1000

Terry.Ottinger@Geutebruc

kUSA.com

Honeywell Darin Sperry Darin.Sperry@Honeywell.com

JCI Jennifer Webb Jennifer.A.Webb@jci.com

JSC Systems Cristin Kelly c.anchors@jscsystems.net

JSC Systems Joe Wallace j.wallace@jscsystems.net

Structure Works, Inc. Tad Dowdy 502-802-3794 tad.dowdy@structureworksinc.com

United Security Alliance, Inc. Luis Carmona, Jr. 813-664-1929

Luis.Carmona@USASolutio

ns.com

OR Call: 415-655-001; Meeting # 172 846 3009; Password: znS2ExWPr74

Pre-Meeting Attendees
TITLE:  Repair and Installation of Video Surveillance Systems 

Category Manager: Lisa Pleasants - pleall@jea.com 

Buyer: Lynn Rix rixlw@jea.com 

Location: WebEx https://jeameeting.webex.com Coordinator: Matt Summers - summmk@jea.com
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